T4-T TACTILE MINI TRIM TACTILE
MINI TRIM
T4-T
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    125
TR
IM
 SW
ITC

2. Black
8. Gray
T4-T PART NUMBER CODE
T4-T                X                  X                     X                 X                    X                    X
* Contact factory for
additional colors.
T4-T BUTTON STYLES TACTILE
MINI TRIM
T4-T
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    127
TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
4-WAY MOMENTARY TOGGLE WITH TACTILE RESPONSE
A - 2-WAY JOG
D - CONE
G - HAT
K - JOG
B - TALL JOG
E - LRUD HAT
H - STADIUM
L - INVERSE H AT
C - ROCKER
F - IOUD HAT
J - CASTLE